Position

Chief Probation Officer

Chief Deputy Probation Officer

Probation Officer Il
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Services Prog Mgr.
Supervising Probation Officer
Staff Services Manager
Probation Services Prog Mgr.
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer Il
Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Supervising Probation Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il

Staff Services Analyst Il
Probation Officer IlI
Probation Officer IlI

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$181,531
$115,769
$100,297
$99,846
$98,659
$96,502
$94,619
$93,656
$93,245
$92,118
$92,012
$91,360
$90,436
$86,844
$84,583
$83,784
$83,499
$83,452
$83,450
$83,094
$82,762
$82,679
$81,799
$81,797
$81,349
$80,832
$80,750
$80,645
$80,480
$79,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,360
$44,257
$25,039
$19,419
$25,617
$39,718
$23,638
$39,657
$39,401
$36,439
$34,722
$39,402
$38,701
$37,158
$37,371
$37,356
$37,448
$33,293
$26,088
$25,055
$25,788
$25,787
$15,845
$25,040
$32,477
$32,286
$15,869
$31,163
$37,245
$37,150



Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Supervising Probation Officer

Staff Services Analyst Il

Probation Officer Il

Supervising Legal Clerk

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$79,307
$78,203
$77,991
$76,999
$76,868
$76,681
$76,562
$76,428
$75,657
$75,025
$74,929
$74,485
$74,471
$74,349
$74,106
$74,034
$73,998
$73,966
$72,603
$72,416
$72,320
$71,983
$71,850
$71,094
$71,060
$70,336
$68,765
$67,964
$67,590
$65,274
$64,087
$59,478

$36,165
$36,110
$31,828
$36,106
$23,984
$24,742
$24,742
$35,914
$24,013
$33,840
$14,990
$36,106
$36,192
$36,105
$31,279
$36,105
$14,972
$36,126
$20,486
$36,105
$36,107
$35,760
$23,804
$14,739
$23,681
$35,379
$23,272
$29,117
$33,175
$34,488
$33,433
$21,355



Staff Services Analyst Il
Probation Officer Il
Senior Legal Clerk
Legal Clerk Il

Senior Account Clerk
Senior Legal Clerk
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il
Supervising Legal Clerk
Office Assistant Il
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Office Assistant |

Legal Clerk |

Account Clerk Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$56,190
$53,942
$53,010
$50,618
$49,471
$49,014
$48,077
$45,244
$44,880
$44,687
$43,520
$43,039
$33,715
$33,026
$33,025
$32,898
$31,951
$14,005

$4,725

$27,838
$10,273
$20,102
$10,564
$18,126
$26,553
$19,183
$9,753
$30,546
$18,686
$30,121
$9,136
$28,452
$15,682
$24,807
$14,696
$14,040
$2,342
$0



